NORTH BERGEN PARKING AUTHORITY RESOLUTIONS

2016-020
2016-021
2016-022
2016-023
2016-024
2016-025
2016-026

March 16, 2016 Meeting

Authaorization for Payment of Claims
Authorization to Change Employee Status
Authorization to Change Employee Status
Ratify Hiring of P/T Cashier/Clerk/Secretary
Ratify Hiring of P/T Cashier/Clerk/Secretary
Ratify Hiring of P/T PEO

Ratify Hiring of P/T PEO



