NORTH BERGEN PARKING AUTHORITY RESOLUTIONS

March 16, 2016 Meeting

2016-020	Authorization for Payment of Claims
2016-021	Authorization to Change Employee Status
2016-022	Authorization to Change Employee Status
2016-023	Ratify Hiring of P/T Cashier/Clerk/Secretary
2016-024	Ratify Hiring of P/T Cashier/Clerk/Secretary
2016-025	Ratify Hiring of P/T PEO
2016-026	Ratify Hiring of P/T PEO